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FACTORY

Date
Dec 4%

Saturday Dec 6™

Friday Dec 12"

Wednesday Dec 17"

Friday Dec 19th

Saturday Dec 20"
Monday Dec 29"
Tuesday Dec 30"
Saturday Jan 3rd
Friday Jan 9"
Sunday Jan 11
Saturday Jan 17™

Tuesday Jan 20™

Friday Jan 23™

Meet/Opponent
Non-Conference Tri
Bay Port vs Shawano
Neenah vs Bay Port
Neenah vs Shawano

Kimberly Girls
Varsity Invite

Waunakee Warrior
Invite

Home Dual vs Menasha
Rumble at the Rocketorium

*Girls Senior Night

Mount Horeb Invitational

Badger State Invite

Bi-State Girls Showcase

*PLACEWINNERS ONLY

Shiocton Invitational

UWSP Womens Duals

Neenah Youth Tournament
***HS Wrestlers required to work

Wausau West Warrior
Girls Invite

FVA Away Girls
Showcase Event

2025-2026 Girls Wrestling SchedulchTnnv

Start Time

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 AM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

TBD

TBD

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

6:15 PM

Girls Home Dual vs Harford 7:30 PM

*Girls Parents Night
*Girls Youth/MS Night
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Location/Site Thurs
Bay Port
High School

Kimberly
High School

Waunakee
High School

Neenah
Middle School
Pickard
Auditorium

Mount Horeb
High School

Alliant Energy
Madison

La Crosse Center
UW La Crosse

Shiocton High
School

Quandt Gym
UW Stevens Point

Neenah
Middle School

Wausau West
High School

Kimberly
High School

Neenah
High School



Friday Jan 30"

Saturday Jan 31*

Saturday Feb 7th

Friday Feb 13™

Friday Feb 20™

Thurs, Fri, Sat
Feb 26 27t 28"

Shawano Girls 5:00 PM

Wrestling Invite
*GIRLS ONLY

Mill City Melee
Middle School Duals

***+HS Wrestlers required to work

FVA Conference
Varsity Tournament

WIAA Girls Regional
Wrestling Tournament

WIAA Girls Sectional

Wrestling Tournament
**+TBD Sectional Qualifiers from
WIAA Regional 2/13/26

WIAA Individual State
Wrestling Tournament
Boys and Girls

**+TBD State Qualifiers from
WIAA Sectional 2/20/26

Home Duals and Tournaments in RED

JV/NEW WRESTLER ONLY TOURNAMENTS IN PINK

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

Shawano
High School

Neenah
Middle School

Appleton North
High School

Hortonville
High School

Waupaca
High School

Kohl Center
Madison WI



